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Title: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS JULY 2023 PROJECTED CALENDAR

The items below are projected to be placed on a Board of Supervisors agenda next month
 and are subject to change. Therefore, these are draft and remain so until the final agenda is
created and posted on the Thursday preceding a Board of Supervisors’ meeting.

For information on a particular anticipated item, please contact the department noted.
For any other questions regarding the Board of Supervisors’ agendas,
please contact the Clerk of the Board Office at (805)568-2240.

- Exclusive Franchise Agreement for Solid Waste Collection in Zone 4 & Zone 5
Public Works
Contact: Dalia Khan - dkhan@countyofsb.org

- Safety Element Update-Wildfire Policies & Measures
Planning and Development
Contact: Whitney Wilkinson - wwilkinson@countyofsb.org

- Appeals of the Montecito Planning Commission Approval of the Coral Casino Amendment
Project
Planning and Development
Contact: Alia Vosburg - avosburg@countyofsb.org

- Behavioral Wellness Treatment Beds Availability
Behavioral Wellness
Contact: Toni Navarro - anavarro@vountyofsb.org

- Overview and Update on FPPC Regulation Changes to Levine Act (SB1439)
County Executive Office
Contact: Nancy Anderson - nanderson@countyofsb.org

- County ERP Project Update - Workday Implementation
County Executive Office
Contact: Kyle Slattery - kslattery@countyofsb.org

- Amendment to Cannabis Business License Fee Ordinance
County Executive Office
Contact: Brittany Odermann - bodermann@countyofsb.org

- Criminal Justice Update
County Executive Office
Contact: Tanja Heitman - heitman@countyofsb.org
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BOARD OF SUPERVISORS JULY 2023 PROJECTED CALENDAR

The items below are projected to be placed on a Board of Supervisors agenda next month
 and are subject to change. Therefore, these are draft and remain so until the final agenda is

created and posted on the Thursday preceding a Board of Supervisors’ meeting.

For information on a particular anticipated item, please contact the department noted.
For any other questions regarding the Board of Supervisors’ agendas,

please contact the Clerk of the Board Office at (805)568-2240.

- Exclusive Franchise Agreement for Solid Waste Collection in Zone 4 & Zone 5
Public Works
Contact: Dalia Khan - dkhan@countyofsb.org

- Safety Element Update-Wildfire Policies & Measures
Planning and Development
Contact: Whitney Wilkinson - wwilkinson@countyofsb.org

- Appeals of the Montecito Planning Commission Approval of the Coral Casino Amendment Project
Planning and Development
Contact: Alia Vosburg - avosburg@countyofsb.org

- Behavioral Wellness Treatment Beds Availability
Behavioral Wellness
Contact: Toni Navarro - anavarro@vountyofsb.org

- Overview and Update on FPPC Regulation Changes to Levine Act (SB1439)
County Executive Office
Contact: Nancy Anderson - nanderson@countyofsb.org

- County ERP Project Update - Workday Implementation
County Executive Office
Contact: Kyle Slattery - kslattery@countyofsb.org

- Amendment to Cannabis Business License Fee Ordinance
County Executive Office
Contact: Brittany Odermann - bodermann@countyofsb.org

- Criminal Justice Update
County Executive Office
Contact: Tanja Heitman - heitman@countyofsb.org
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